Crime Reduction Dashboard 2013: Rolling 12 Months till June 2013

Select Area
Force

Current Rolling 12 months against

previous 12 months

Violence Against The
Person

Serious Aquisitive

Other Acquisitive

Criminal Damage

Other Offences

Sexual

Total Crime
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Rolling YTD Crime figures
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13,274
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Designed by Karen Earp: Produced by the Research and Insight Team, Leicestershire County Council

Data Source: Leicestershire Police CIS (Provided by the Performance Review team)
Contact: karen.earp@leics.gov.uk, 0116 305 7260..
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Crime Reduction Dashboard 2013: Rolling 12 Months till June 2013

Select Area
Leicestershire

Current Rolling 12 months against

previous 12 months

Violence Against The
Person

Serious Aquisitive

Other Acquisitive

Criminal Damage

Other Offences

Sexual

Total Crime

v
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v

Rolling YTD Crime figures

FY 2012

6,352

5,783

11,455

5,976

3,310

411

33,287

FY 2013

5,590

5,754

10,304

4,917

2,394

495

29,454

% Change From Previous 12 Months
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Designed by Karen Earp: Produced by the Research and Insight Team, Leicestershire County Council

Data Source: Leicestershire Police CIS (Provided by the Performance Review team)
Contact: karen.earp@leics.gov.uk, 0116 305 7260..
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Crime Reduction Dashboard 2013: Rolling 12 Months till June 2013

Select Area
Leicester Gty

Current Rolling 12 months against

previous 12 months

Violence Against The
Person

Serious Aquisitive

Other Acquisitive

Criminal Damage

Other Offences

Sexual

Total Crime

v

L 4

v

Rolling YTD Crime figures

FY 2012

6,714

5,470

10,830

4,864

2,911

440

31,229

FY 2013

6,433

4,823

9,619

4,456

2,240

540

28,111

% Change From Previous 12 Months
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Designed by Karen Earp: Produced by the Research and Insight Team, Leicestershire County Council

Data Source: Leicestershire Police CIS (Provided by the Performance Review team)
Contact: karen.earp@leics.gov.uk, 0116 305 7260..
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Crime Reduction Dashboard 2013: Rolling 12 Months till June 2013

Select Area
Rutland
Current Rolling 12 months against Rolling YTD Crime figures % Change From Previous 12 Months Direction Over Quarter

previous 12 months
FY 2012 FY 2013
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Designed by Karen Earp: Produced by the Research and Insight Team, Leicestershire County Council
Data Source: Leicestershire Police CIS (Provided by the Performance Review team)
Contact: karen.earp@leics.gov.uk, 0116 305 7260..
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Crime Reduction Dashboard 2013: Rolling 12 Months till June 2013

Select Area
Blaby

Current Rolling 12 months against

previous 12 months

Violence Against The
Person

Serious Aquisitive

Other Acquisitive

Criminal Damage

Other Offences

Sexual

Total Crime
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Rolling YTD Crime figures

FY 2012

688

1,119

1,604
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FY 2013
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Designed by Karen Earp: Produced by the Research and Insight Team, Leicestershire County Council

Data Source: Leicestershire Police CIS (Provided by the Performance Review team)
Contact: karen.earp@leics.gov.uk, 0116 305 7260..
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Crime Reduction Dashboard 2013: Rolling 12 Months till June 2013

Select Area
Charnwood
Current Rolling 12 months against Rolling YTD Crime figures % Change From Previous 12 Months Direction Over Quarter

previous 12 months
FY 2012 FY 2013
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Designed by Karen Earp: Produced by the Research and Insight Team, Leicestershire County Council
Data Source: Leicestershire Police CIS (Provided by the Performance Review team)
Contact: karen.earp@leics.gov.uk, 0116 305 7260..
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Crime Reduction Dashboard 2013: Rolling 12 Months till June 2013

Select Area
Harborough
Current Rolling 12 months against Rolling YTD Crime figures % Change From Previous 12 Months Direction Over Quarter Trend Over Time

previous 12 months
FY 2012 FY 2013
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Designed by Karen Earp: Produced by the Research and Insight Team, Leicestershire County Council
Data Source: Leicestershire Police CIS (Provided by the Performance Review team)
Contact: karen.earp@leics.gov.uk, 0116 305 7260..
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Crime Reduction Dashboard 2013: Rolling 12 Months till June 2013

Select Area
Hnckley & Bosworth

Current Rolling 12 months against

previous 12 months

Violence Against The
Person

Serious Aquisitive

Other Acquisitive

Criminal Damage

Other Offences

Sexual

Total Crime
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v

Rolling YTD Crime figures
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1,006
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928
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FY 2013
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% Change From Previous 12 Months
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Designed by Karen Earp: Produced by the Research and Insight Team, Leicestershire County Council

Data Source: Leicestershire Police CIS (Provided by the Performance Review team)
Contact: karen.earp@leics.gov.uk, 0116 305 7260..
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Crime Reduction Dashboard 2013: Rolling 12 Months till June 2013

Select Area
Melton

Current Rolling 12 months against

previous 12 months

Violence Against The
Person

Serious Aquisitive

Other Acquisitive

Criminal Damage

Other Offences

Sexual

Total Crime
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Rolling YTD Crime figures

FY 2012
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FY 2013
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Designed by Karen Earp: Produced by the Research and Insight Team, Leicestershire County Council

Data Source: Leicestershire Police CIS (Provided by the Performance Review team)
Contact: karen.earp@leics.gov.uk, 0116 305 7260..
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Crime Reduction Dashboard 2013: Rolling 12 Months till June 2013

Select Area
NWLeics

Current Rolling 12 months against

previous 12 months

Violence Against The
Person

Serious Aquisitive

Other Acquisitive

Criminal Damage

Other Offences

Sexual

Total Crime
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v

FY 2012
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540
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Rolling YTD Crime figures
FY 2013
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Designed by Karen Earp: Produced by the Research and Insight Team, Leicestershire County Council

Data Source: Leicestershire Police CIS (Provided by the Performance Review team)
Contact: karen.earp@leics.gov.uk, 0116 305 7260..
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Crime Reduction Dashboard 2013: Rolling 12 Months till June 2013

Select Area
QOadby & Wigston

Current Rolling 12 months against

previous 12 months

Violence Against The
Person

Serious Aquisitive

Other Acquisitive

Criminal Damage

Other Offences

Sexual

Total Crime

v

L 4

v

FY 2012

522
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2,577

Rolling YTD Crime figures
FY 2013
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Designed by Karen Earp: Produced by the Research and Insight Team, Leicestershire County Council

Data Source: Leicestershire Police CIS (Provided by the Performance Review team)
Contact: karen.earp@leics.gov.uk, 0116 305 7260..
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